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Principal
Parents Team

Re&sentative

Ponce Department
Representative

RTO Inspector

Education
Inspector

Bus Contractor
Representative

Local Citizen
Representative
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Member Type

Anita Sachin
Ghotkule

KASHOR
NAMDEV
BODAKE

MRS. DUMAL
MADAM

ATUL AADE

MR. SUDAM
WALUN]J

RUPESH
PRAKASH
GHOTKULE

MRS. ASHWINI
SAPKAL

i S Al Bialhte Dacanian

Member Name ‘

SACHINGHOTKULE1@GMAIL.COM

Member
Email

9763303930

9764165139

9689930127

7942584381

9822952266

9145369952

9623320754

Maharashtra Motar
Vehicle Departmant
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Member
Mobile

Member
Landline {

9763302930

9764165139

9689930127

02027492828

9822952266

9145369952

9623320754




