

Home

Dashboard (/index.php/school-dashboard?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

र किकार Committee Member Details / परिवहन संस्था सदस्यांचा

Search	C	' ×		N	- Dold
		en e	· li	New S Edit	n Delete
# 1	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Member Landline
Principal	Anita Sachin Ghotkule	SACHINGHOTKULE1@GMAIL.COM	9763303930	9763303930	
Parents Team Representative	KASHOR NAMDEV BODAKE		9764165139	9764165139	
Poice Department Representative	MRS. DUMAL MADAM		9689930127	9689930127	
RTO Inspector	ATUL AADE		7942584381	02027492828	
Education Inspector	MR. SUDAM WALUNJ		9822952266	9822952266	
Bus Contractor Representative	RUPESH PRAKASH GHOTKULE	() () () () () () () () () ()	9145369952	9145369952	
Local Citizen Representative	MRS. ASHWINI SAPKAL	Principal Principal Gurukul International English Gurukul International English Gurukul International English Medium School, Alp Adhale Bk, Medium School, Dist. Pune Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune	9623320754	9623320754	
		Tal. III			

Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security